	City of Newark					City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102				
Legislation Details										
File #:	15-0244	Version:	1	Name:	Appeal of Board of Adustme	ent decision				
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Filed					
File created:	1/29/2015			In control:	Municipal Council and City	Clerk				
On agenda:	2/4/2015			Final action:	2/4/2015					
Title:	BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT APPEAL									
	In the matter of appeals to the Municipal Council from the granting of a use (D) variance for a poultry warehouse distribution facility at 63-67 Blanchard Street, Newark, New Jersey. (East Ward) Appeal Number 12-14-B									
	(Copy of transcript submitted to each Member of Council) Mr. Joseph Della Fave Appellant and Mr. Daniel Wiley Appellant (Board of Adjustment hearings held on September 25, 2014)									
Sponsors:	Council of the Whole									
Indexes:										
Code sections:										
Date	Ver. Action By	v		Act	ion	Result				

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	
2/4/2015	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass	